Numero Nome

63969
61094
63966
63965
63962
63948
63433
63219
63947
55807
63960
63529
63944
63359
63271
64222
61427
63309
62200
61874
63957
64221
63963
63946
63950
64223
64220
63959
63213
63964
63970
63941
63952
63452
63961

AFONSO PASCOAL A
AKRIT AWALE B
ALICE GASPAR GU B
ALICE NUNES COR F
ANA MARIA SANT! F
ANDRE FERNANDI C
ANDREIA ANA MA B
BRUNO EDU AVAI E
CONSTANGA DE ALBUC D
DIOGO MATIAS TE A
EVA FILIPE AFONSI C
JORO PEDRO DA E
KAYDEN OSCAR B, E
LAURA-MAEVE RA C
LEONARD BLUMK F
LEONARDO CORTI B
LEONOR PIRES DE B
LOUISA KATHARIN C
LUCAS CONY ALB A
LUISA DITOMASO D
MARIADO MAR L A
MARIA EMILY GOI D
MARINA ROSA PA F
MAXIMILIAN GAB D
MIGUEL MARIATHE
MORITZ SCHMELZ F
NICOLY CAROLINE D
PEDRO FILIPE DE BAI D
PIERCARLO MANE E
RITA MENDES LOF E
RODRIGO JI A
SOFIA DAUZHENK A
TIAGO LUZIO CAS1 C
VANESSA LINDQVI B
VERA ALEXANDRE C

1,3
1,3
1,3
1,6
1,6
1,4
1,3
1,6
1,3
1,3
1,4
1,6
1,6
1,4
1,6
1,3
1,3
1,4

0
1,3
1,3

0
1,6

0
1,6
1,6

0
1,3
1,6
1,6
1,3
1,3
1,4
1,3
1,4

1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

0
1,6

0
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

0
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6
1,6

0
1,6

1,7 1,5 1,8 1,5

1,1
1,1
1,7
1,7
1,8
1,1
1,5

0
1,7
1,8
1,5
1,5
1,8
1,7
1,1
1,1
1,8
1,7
1,8
1,7
1,8
1,7
1,8
1,5
1,7
1,8
1,8
1,5
1,5
1,7
1,7
1,8
1,1
1,8

0
1,8
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,8
1,9
1,7
1,5
1,9
1,9
1,9
1,9
1,7
1,8
1,8
1,9

0
1,7
1,5
1,7
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,7
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,9
1,5
1,5
1,9
1,8
1,9

0

2
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8

0
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,9
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8

2
1,8
1,9
1,8
1,8

0
1,9
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,9
1,9
1,7
1,5
1,9
1,9
1,9
1,9
1,7

0
1,9
1,9
1,5
1,7
1,5
1,7
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,7
1,7
1,7
1,9
1,9
1,5
1,5
1,9
1,9
1,9

1,8
0
1,3
1,6
1,6
2
1,3
1,8
1,7
0
2
1,8
1,8
2
0
0
1,2
2
1,8
0
1,8
1,7
1,6
1,7
1,8
0
1,7
1,7
1,8
1,8
1,8
1,8
2
1,2
2

8,4

4
8,6
8,5
8,5
9,4
8,4

9
8,5
7,6
9,4

9

9
9,4
8,5
7,6

8
9,5
6,8
8,6
8,4
8,7
8,5
8,7

9
8,5
8,7
8,7

9

9
8,6
8,4
9,5

8
9,4

Gr A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 Assgs Minitest



